
  

 

  MARYMOUNT PRIMARY 2024 FEE SCHEDULE 

FAMILIES WITH STUDENTS IN PRIMARY: 

TUITION FEE PER YEAR PER TERM 

1 child $1864.00 $466.00 

2 children $2872.00 $718.00 

3 children $3572.00 $893.00 

4 children $3944.00 $986.00 

Fees PAID IN FULL for year a discount of $50 will apply per family 

 

CHARGES APPLICABLE TO ALL STUDENTS:  

LEVIES PER YEAR PER TERM 

Student Levy Prep-Year 6 $540.00 $135.00 

iPad Levy Year 4 $360.00 $90.00 

iPad Levy Year 5 $300.00 $75.00 

iPad Levy Year 6 $320.00 $80.00 

Camp Year 4 TBA TBA 

Camp Year 5 $330.00 $82.50 

Camp Year 6 $380.00 $95.00 

 

CHARGES APPLICABLE TO ALL FAMILIES 

PER FAMILY PER YEAR PER TERM 

Capital Levy $1000.00 $250.00 

 Special Levy P & C $160.00 $40.00 

 

Capital Levy: The Capital Levy is required to meet the costs of the Capital Program and to service capital 

loans. It is charged on a per family basis. As the Capital Levy is a compulsory fee charge, Capital Levy payments 

made are therefore not tax deductible. Combined Marymount Primary/College families receive a 50% annual 

rebate on the Capital Levy. 

Special Levy P & C: All funds collected are forwarded to the P&F Association to support their annual 

student projects and fundraising activities. Combined Marymount Primary/College families receive a 50% 

annual rebate on the P&F Levy. 

 


